SCARBOROUGH INDEPENDENT TRIPLES LEAGUE FIXTURES 2025

Weekday | Date Opposition

Friday May 9" Bye

Friday May 16" Home Hutton Cranswick A
Friday May 23 Away Beeford

Friday May 30t Home Scalby & Newby

Friday June 6 Cup Round 1

Friday June 13" Away Bridlington Alex

Friday June 20" Home Driffield Town A

Friday June 27" Cup Quarter Finals
Friday July 4t Away Langtoft

Friday July 11t Bye

Friday July 18" Away Hutton Cranswick A
Friday July 251 Home Beeford

Friday August 18t Away Scalby & Newby

Friday August 8™ Cup & Plate Semi-finals
Friday August 15 Home Bridlington Alex

Friday August 22" Away Driffield Town A

Friday August 29" Home Langtoft

Saturday | September 13" Cup & Plate Finals at Seamer Bowling Club

Plate Round 1 will be played on 18" July 2025 and will take priority over league games on

that date.

Dates of Cup Fixtures

Friday June 6%

Friday June 27"
Friday July 18
Friday August 8t
Saturday September 13t

Spare Dates

May 9%
July 11t

Friday
Friday




